
ブダペスト

パリ

ソフィア

ブリュッセル

ワルシャワ

サラエボ

リスボン

バレッタ

モナコキシニョフ

ビリニュス

ブカレスト

モスクワ

サンマリノ

ベルン

ストックホルム

マドリード

プラハ

コペンハーゲン

ベルリン

オスロ

アンドラ・ラ・ベリャ

ロンドン

ローマ

キエフ

ウィーン

アムステルダム

アテネ

アテネ

ザグレブ

国　名国　名首都名 首都名No. No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

解 答

アンドラ

イギリス

イタリア

ウクライナ

オーストリア

オランダ

ギリシャ

ギリシャ

クロアチア

サンマリノ

スイス

スウェーデン

スペイン

チェコ

デンマーク

ドイツ

ノルウェー

ハンガリー

フランス

ブルガリア

ベルギー

ポーランド

ボスニア・
ヘルツェゴビナ

ポルトガル

マルタ

モナコモルドバ

リトアニア

ルーマニア

ロシア

世界の国名漢字表記･首都プリントシリーズ
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